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Dear Parents, 
 
The education of your child is one of the most important goals you have in life.  Your interest 
and desire for knowledge concerning your child can be accomplished better by meeting 
personally with your child’s teacher to discuss academic, social, and physical accomplishments 
or difficulties.  Our teachers will have personal conferences with parents on Thursday and 
Friday, November 7th and 8th.  Conferences will be held Thursday from 3:30pm–8:00 and Friday 
from 8:00am–12:00.  There will be no school on Friday the 8th. 
 
We have tried several styles of conferences over the past few years and have found that giving 
parents the option of meeting virtually has increased attendance.  Below you will find links to 
sign up for a 10-minute conference.  You will be given the option of a Google Meet, Zoom, or to 
meet in person.  Due to limited availability, we ask that you sign up to meet with only 3 teachers 
per child.  As always, you are welcome to contact teachers outside of conference time to 
discuss your child if you cannot attend this week. 
 
Cole Couvillion-https://calendly.com/ccouvillion-lowell/conferences 
Sally Miller-https://calendly.com/smiller-89/conferences 
Micah Klatt-https://calendly.com/mklatt-1/conferences 
Adagia Latta-https://calendly.com/alatta-lowell/conferences 
Ray Yarbrough-https://calendly.com/ryarbrough-lowell/conferences 
Mychel Steckler-https://calendly.com/msteckler-lowell/conferences 
Toni Beckett-https://calendly.com/tbeckett-lhs/conferences 
James Decrane-https://calendly.com/jdecrane-lowell/conferences 
Lantz Cline-https://calendly.com/lcline-lowell/conferences 
Jesse Vaughn-https://calendly.com/jvaughn-lowell/conferences 
Justin Ricci-https://calendly.com/jricci-lowell/conferences 
Jennifer Anderson-https://calendly.com/janderson-lowell/conferences 
Paul Burch-https://calendly.com/maestroburch/conferences 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact the office at 541-937-2124 if you have any issues signing up for 
a conference. 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
Scott Yakovich 
Principal 
Lowell Jr/Sr High School 
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